 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022
Relay
LIGHT TASK CHAIR AND STOOL
Durable and adaptable
to the finish.
Great to look at, Relay™ provides

Swivel-tilt (T) mechanism not available with task stool (S1) or extended task stool (S2).
3. Frame
Frame Type Code Price
Task Chair 94T + $0
Task Stool 94T S1 + $132
Extended Task Stool 94T S2 + $156
Better
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List
RELAY LIGHT TASK CHAIR AND STOOL
4. Arms
Arm Style Code Price
Armless A0 + $0
Fixed Cantilever A60 + $58
5. Base
Casters or Glides Code Price
Casters
Carpet Casters C6 + $0
Hard Floor and
Carpet Casters C1 + $40
Self-Locking
Carpet Casters C2 + $30
Self-Locking Hard
Floor and
Carpet Casters
C7 + $61
Glides
Glides for Task Chairs C3 + $30
Self-locking casters lock only when not in use.
6. Material
Protection Code Price
Fire Retardancy
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 1–49 133F + $99
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 50+ 133F5 + $55
CAL 133, Plastic,
Any Quantity 133P + $45
Shell Color Code Price
Arctic SC21 + $0
Black SC1 + $0
Chocolate SC4 + $0
Lagoon SC15 + $0
Latte SC20 + $0
Navy SC5 + $0
Red SC19 + $0
Slate SC8 + $0
Sterling SC18 + $0
Textile Code Price
Seat Textile (US)
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $22
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $22
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $45
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $77
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $116
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $159
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $200
Seat and Back Textile (UP)
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $34
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $34
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $74